2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

JO2 2010

Num Name

1001 Pendulak, Mekenna
1002 De Luna, Emma
1021 Vaags, Stephanie
1007 McRae, Chloe

JO2 2011

Num Name

1024 Reid, Juliana

1025 Girardin, Grace
1015 Friesen, Sydney
1014 Schroeder, Lacey
1023 Fandych, Avery
1022 Fandych, McKenna

JO2 20124

Num Name

1004 Kaczmarz, Reese
1011 Altman, Yaelle
1017 Couzens, Aedre
0526 Colburn, Kacey
1009 Simard, Charlotte
1026 Tasse, Alia

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Beausejour
Selkirk

Club/Team

Beausejour
Panthers
Tamarack
Tamarack
Beausejour
Beausejour

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Springers
Tamarack
Selkirk
Panthers

1006 Cunningham, Norah Wpg. Gym. Centre

1013 Skilnik-Wilk, Beatriz

JO2 2012B

Num Name

1018 Bell, Meredith
1016 Enns, Maelle

1027 Addo-Asante, Jaira
1005 Manitowich, Marin
1020 Burley, Laine

1008 Abraham, Ainslee

1012 Singer-Abrams, Claudia

1010 Souque, Rielle

Spartans

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Panthers
Spartans
Springers
Selkirk
Spartans
Spartans

March 27, 2022 1:01:08 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.700 10.02
8.47510.03
8.150 1004
8.800 1001

Vault
Score Place
8.825100]
8.4251004
8.45010.03
8.55010.02
7.82510.06
7.97510.05

Vault
Score Place
8.75010.01
8.50010.05
8.02510.07
8.72510.02
8.600 1004
8.1751006
8.62510.03
7.95010.08

Vault
Score Place
8.87510.0]
8.72510.02
8.400 1007
8.62510.04T
8.62510.04T
8.65010.03
8.12510.08
8.57510.06

Session 10 -

Ubars
Score Place
8.9501002T
8.9501002T
9.37510.0]
8.800 1004

Ubars
Score Place
8.8501003
8.700 1004
9.05010.02
8.5501005
9.200 1001
8.400 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.55010.0 1
8.950 1004
9.10010.02T
8.700 1006
8.800 1005
9.10010.02T
8.6501007
8.400 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.55010.01T
9.55010.01T
9.12510.06
9.37510.03
9.200 10.04
9.15010.05
8.75010.08
8.900 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.32510.0]
8.85010.03
8.800 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.82510.02
9.02510.0]
8.450 1005
8.50010.03T
8.05010.06
8.500 10.-03T

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.20010.03
9.47510.0]
9.02510.04
8.750 1006
8.25010.08
8.27510.07
8.900 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.03
9.52510.0]
9.35010.02
8.925 1006
9.000 10.04T
8.400 1007
9.000 10.04T
8.10010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.02
9.22510.0]
8.950 1003
8.87510.04

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.02
9.40010.01
9.075 10.04
9.15010.03
8.750 1005
8.450 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.37510.02
9.40010.0]
9.25010.03
9.100 10.04
9.02510.05
8.950 1006
8.850 1007
8.550 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.02
8.97510.07T
9.45010.0]
9.15010.03T
9.050 10.05
9.02510.06
8.97510.07T
9.15010.03T

All-Around
Score Place
36.075 1
35975 2
35325 3
35275 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.675 1
35550 2
35025 3
34750 4
33825 5
33325 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.975 1
36.050 2
35850 3
35550 4
35.175 5
34475 6
34400 7
33.800 8
All-Around
Score Place
37.075 1
36.775 2
36.325 3
36.075 4
35875 5
35.225 6
34850 7
34725 8
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